Data Sheet
Customer:
Product:  SMD Maxi Spring Air Coil –  XSA series
Size :  4225
Issued Date: 27-Jul.-2015
Edition:   Ver. 1
Record of change
Date Ver. Description Page

(MIN)
Q
(TYP)
Test Freq
(MHz)
DCR
MAX
(mΩ)
SRF
(GHz)
MIN
Rated
current(A)
MAX
XSA4225T-09□□ 9 90 95 114 50 15 1140 3.5
XSA4225T-10□□ 10 111 87 104 50 15 1020 3.5
XSA4225T-11□□ 11 130 87 104 50 20 900 3.0
XSA4225T-12□□ 12 169 95 114 50 25 875 3.0
XSA4225T-13□□ 13 206 95 114 50 30 800 3.0
XSA4225T-14□□ 14 222 92 110 50 35 730 3.0
XSA4225T-15□□ 15 246 95 114 50 35 685 3.0
XSA4225T-16□□ 16 307 95 114 50 35 660 3.0
XSA4225T-17□□ 17 380 95 114 50 50 590 2.5
XSA4225T-18□□ 18 422 95 114 50 60 540 2.5
XSA4225T-19□□ 19 491 95 114 50 65 535 2.0
XSA4225T-20□□ 20 538 87 104 50 90 490 2.0
P2
Hitano Enterprise corp.
NOTE :
1. Tolerance：G:±2%,J:±5%, K:±10%